
                                                                                                                                                           30-Jul-24 
 

                                                   TERM DATES 2024- 2025 

 
Terms 

 
School Opens 

 
Last Day of Term 

  
Autumn Term 2024 

 
Thursday 05 September 

 
Friday 25 October 

 
Tuesday 05 November 

 
Thursday 19 December 

   

 
Spring Term 2025 

 
Monday 06 January 

 
Friday 14 February 

 
Monday 24 February 

 
Thursday 03 April 

   

 
Summer Term 2025 

 
Tuesday 22 April 

 
Friday 23 May 

 
Tuesday 03 June 

 
Thursday 24 July 

INSET DAYS - SCHOOL CLOSED: 

Wednesday 04 September 2024 

Monday 04 November 2024 

Friday 20 December 2024 

Friday 04 April 2025 

Monday 02 June 2025 

BANK HOLIDAYS: 

Christmas: 25 December and 26 December 2024 
New Year: 1 January 2025                                                                     
Good Friday: 18 April 2025 
Easter Monday: 21 April 2025 
May Day: 5 May 2025 
Spring Bank Holiday: 26 May 2025 
Summer Bank Holiday: 25 August 2025 
 


